L ORA Miunchen 92,4 — Exotus

Nr.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Interpret / Gruppe

The Omniversal Earkestra
The Omniversal Earkestra
The Omniversal Earkestra
Jarry Singla Eastern Flowers

Svang
Svang
Elina Duni
Elina Duni

Marie Spaemann/Christian Bakanic
Marie Spaemann/Christian Bakanic

Mariza
Cuca Roseta
Cuca Roseta

Rob Mazurek Exploding Star Orch.

Sun Ra Arkestra

Jazz Big Band Graz

Rebekka Bakken
De-Phazz & Co.

Bernhard Osanna
Eté large by Luise Volkmann

CD/LP/MC

LeMali 70

LeMali 70

LeMali 70

Tendu

In Trad we trust

In Trad we trust

Lost ships

Lost ships
Metamorphosis
Metamorphosis
CantaAmalia

Amalia por Cuca Roseta
Amalia por Cuca Roseta
Dimensional stardust
Swirling

Times of change Vol. 1
Winter Nights

Titel

BadialaMale
Gambari
Apolo
Bangalore
Vanha Jatsi

Lapsuude kodin ovella
I'm afool to want you
Kur me del ne dere

Metamorphosis
Mellow D'S
Barco Negro
Vagamundo
Barco Negro
Parable 3000

Sea of Darkness/ Darkness

Still

Thisyear isdifferent

Music to unpack your Christmas presents  Gloria

On the walk
When the birds upraise their choir

Winter in Vienna

Playlist vom 23.11.20

L abel

Trikont

Trikont

Trikont
Jazzsick
Galileo

Galileo

ECM

ECM

Preiser Records
Preiser Records
Warner

Sony

Sony

Warner

Strut

Natango Music
Okeh/Sony
Alive

ATS Records

Schlaflied fur meine Eltern  nwog

Label Code

LC 04270
LC 04270
LC 04270
LC 11708
LC 12661
LC 12661
LC 02516
LC 02516
LC 00992
LC 00992
019029517564
19439753062
19439753062
IARC 0036
LC 07306
LC 27958
LC 00288

L C 13500
LC 7352

LC 77779



